TOOLS NEWS
Innovative drilling in hardened steel by eliminating
the need for heat treatment after machining.
For high precision, deep holes in hard materials
for resin and die cast moulds.
Drills for die & mould machining
y New smaller diameters ø0.95 ~ ø2.95
up to 30 x D added to the range.

30 a 0100L035B 35 38.7 80 3 2
1.10
2 a 0110L006B 6 9.5 60 3 1
5 a 0110L009B 9 12.5 60 3 2
11 a 0110L015B 15 18.5 60 3 2
20 a 0110L025B 25 28.5 60 3 2
29 a 0110L035B 35 38.5 80 3 2
1.20
2 a 0120L006B 6 9.4 60 3 1
5 a 0120L009B 9 12.4 60 3 2
10 a 0120L015B 15 18.4 60 3 2
18 a 0120L025B 25 28.4 60 3 2
26 a 0120L035B 35 38.4 80 3 2
1.30
2 a 0130L007B 7 10.2 60 3 1
5 a 0130L011B 11 14.2 60 3 2
12 a 0130L020B 20 23.2 60 3 2
20 a 0130L030B 30 33.2 80 3 2
30 a 0130L045B 45 48.2 80 3 2
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
1.40
2 a MHS0140L007B 7 10.0 60 3 1
5 a 0140L011B 11 14.0 60 3 2
11 a 0140L020B 20 23.0 60 3 2
18 a 0140L030B 30 33.0 80 3 2
29 a 0140L045B 45 48.0 80 3 2
1.45
3 a 0145L008B 8 10.9 60 3 1
6 a 0145L013B 13 15.9 60 3 2
11 a 0145L020B 20 22.9 60 3 2
21 a 0145L035B 35 37.9 80 3 2
30 a 0145L055B 55 57.9 100 3 2
1.50
2 a 0150L008B 8 10.8 60 3 1
6 a 0150L013B 13 15.8 60 3 2
10 a 0150L020B 20 22.8 60 3 2
20 a 0150L035B 35 37.8 80 3 2
30 a 0150L055B 55 57.8 100 3 2
1.60
2 a 0160L008B 8 10.6 60 3 1
5 a 0160L013B 13 15.6 60 3 2
10 a 0160L020B 20 22.6 60 3 2
19 a 0160L035B 35 37.6 80 3 2
30 a 0160L055B 55 57.6 100 3 2
1.70
2 a 0170L008B 8 10.4 60 3 1
5 a 0170L013B 13 15.4 60 3 2
9 a 0170L020B 20 22.4 60 3 2
18 a 0170L035B 35 37.4 80 3 2
29 a 0170L055B 55 57.4 100 3 2
øD
1
øD
4

Int.
Int.
Int.
(Note) Please contact us for any geometry that is not in this catalogue (e.g. different diameter and length).
D1<3 3<D1<6 6<D1<10 10<D1<12
Type2
Type3
Type4
Type1
6
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
1.80
3 a MHS0180L010B 10 12.2 60 3 1
5 a 0180L015B 15 17.2 60 3 2
11 a 0180L025B 25 27.2 60 3 2
22 a 0180L045B 45 47.2 80 3 2
30 a 0180L065B 65 67.2 100 3 2
1.90
2 a 0190L010B 10 12.1 60 3 1
5 a 0190L015B 15 17.1 60 3 2
10 a 0190L025B 25 27.1 60 3 2
21 a 0190L045B 45 47.1 80 3 2
30 a 0190L065B 65 67.1 100 3 2
1.95
2 a 0195L010B 10 12.0 60 3 1
5 a 0195L015B 15 17.0 60 3 2
10 a 0195L025B 25 27.0 60 3 2
20 a 0195L045B 45 47.0 80 3 2
30 a 0195L065B 65 67.0 100 3 2
2.00
2 a 0200L010B 10 11.9 60 3 1
5 a 0200L015B 15 16.9 60 3 2
9 a 0200L025B 25 26.9 60 3 2
20 a 0200L045B 45 46.9 80 3 2
30 a 0200L065B 65 66.9 100 3 2
2.10
3 a 0210L012B 12 13.7 60 3 1
7 a 0210L020B 20 21.7 60 3 2
11 a 0210L030B 30 31.7 80 3 2
23 a 0210L055B 55 56.7 100 3 2
30 a 0210L075B 75 76.7 120 3 2
2.20
2 a 0220L012B 12 13.5 60 3 1
6 a 0220L020B 20 21.5 60 3 2
11 a 0220L030B 30 31.5 80 3 2
22 a 0220L055B 55 56.5 100 3 2
30 a 0220L075B 75 76.5 120 3 2
2.30
2 a 0230L012B 12 13.3 60 3 1
6 a 0230L020B 20 21.3 60 3 2
10 a 0230L030B 30 31.3 80 3 2
21 a 0230L055B 55 56.3 100 3 2
30 a 0230L075B 75 76.3 120 3 2
2.40
2 a 0240L012B 12 13.1 60 3 1
5 a 0240L020B 20 21.1 60 3 2
9 a 0240L030B 30 31.1 80 3 2
20 a 0240L055B 55 56.1 100 3 2
28 a 0240L075B 75 76.1 120 3 2
2.45
2 a 0245L013B 13 14.0 70 4 1
5 a 0245L020B 20 21.0 70 4 2
11 a 0245L035B 35 36.0 90 4 2
24 a 0245L065B 65 66.0 110 4 2
30 a 0245L090B 90 91.0 140 4 2
2.50
2 a 0250L013B 13 15.8 70 4 1
5 a 0250L020B 20 22.8 70 4 2
11 a 0250L035B 35 37.8 90 4 2
23 a 0250L065B 65 67.8 110 4 2
30 a 0250L090B 90 92.8 140 4 2
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
2.60
2 a MHS0260L013B 13 15.6 70 4 1
5 a 0260L020B 20 22.6 70 4 2
10 a 0260L035B 35 37.6 90 4 2
22 a 0260L065B 65 67.6 110 4 2
30 a 0260L090B 90 92.6 140 4 2
2.70
2 a 0270L013B 13 15.4 70 4 1
4 a 0270L020B 20 22.4 70 4 2
10 a 0270L035B 35 37.4 90 4 2
21 a 0270L065B 65 67.4 110 4 2
30 a 0270L090B 90 92.4 140 4 2
2.80
2 a 0280L014B 14 16.2 70 4 1
4 a 0280L020B 20 22.2 70 4 2
9 a 0280L035B 35 37.2 90 4 2
20 a 0280L065B 65 67.2 110 4 2
29 a 0280L090B 90 92.2 140 4 2
2.90
2 a 0290L014B 14 16.1 70 4 1
4 a 0290L020B 20 22.1 70 4 2
9 a 0290L035B 35 37.1 90 4 2
19 a 0290L065B 65 67.1 110 4 2
28 a 0290L090B 90 92.1 140 4 2
2.95
2 a 0295L014B 14 16 70 4 1
4 a 0295L020B 20 22 70 4 2
9 a 0295L035B 35 37 90 4 2
19 a 0295L065B 65 67 110 4 2
28 a 0295L090B 90 92 140 4 2
3.0
4 a 0300L020B 19 20 70 4 3
10 a 0300L040B 39 40 90 4 4
17 a 0300L060B 59 60 110 4 4
27 a 0300L090B 89 90 140 4 4
3.1
4 r 0310L020B 19.5 20 70 4 3
10 r 0310L040B 39.5 40 90 4 4
17 r 0310L060B 59.5 60 110 4 4
26 r 0310L090B 89.5 90 140 4 4
3.2
4 r 0320L020B 19.5 20 70 4 3
10 r 0320L040B 39.5 40 90 4 4
16 r 0320L060B 59.5 60 110 4 4
25 r 0320L090B 89.5 90 140 4 4
3.3
3 r 0330L020B 19.5 20 70 4 3
9 r 0330L040B 39.5 40 90 4 4
16 r 0330L060B 59.5 60 110 4 4
25 r 0330L090B 89.5 90 140 4 4
3.4
3 r 0340L020B 19.5 20 70 4 3
9 r 0340L040B 39.5 40 90 4 4
15 r 0340L060B 59.5 60 110 4 4
24 r 0340L090B 89.5 90 140 4 4
3.5
3 a 0350L020B 19.5 20 70 4 3
9 a 0350L040B 39.5 40 90 4 4
14 a 0350L060B 59.5 60 110 4 4
23 a 0350L090B 89.5 90 140 4 4
Drill
Dia.
D1
Hole

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
7
MHS
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
3.6
3 r MHS0360L020B 20 20 70 4 3
9 r 0360L040B 40 40 90 4 4
14 r 0360L060B 60 60 110 4 4
22 r 0360L090B 90 90 140 4 4
30 r 0360L120B 120 120 170 4 4
3.7
3 r 0370L020B 20 20 70 4 3
8 r 0370L040B 40 40 90 4 4
14 r 0370L060B 60 60 110 4 4
22 r 0370L090B 90 90 140 4 4
30 r 0370L120B 120 120 170 4 4
3.8
3 a 0380L020B 20 20 70 4 3
8 a 0380L040B 40 40 90 4 4
13 a 0380L060B 60 60 110 4 4
21 a 0380L090B 90 90 140 4 4
29 a 0380L120B 120 120 170 4 4
3.9
3 r 0390L020B 20 20 70 4 3
8 r 0390L040B 40 40 90 4 4
13 r 0390L060B 60 60 110 4 4
21 r 0390L090B 90 90 140 4 4
28 r 0390L120B 120 120 170 4 4
4.0
2 a 0400L020B 20 20 70 4 3
7 a 0400L040B 40 40 90 4 4
12 a 0400L060B 60 60 110 4 4
20 a 0400L090B 90 90 140 4 4
27 a 0400L120B 120 120 170 4 4
4.1
2 r 0410L020B 18.5 20 70 6 3
7 r 0410L040B 38.5 40 90 6 4
12 r 0410L060B 58.5 60 110 6 4
19 r 0410L090B 88.5 90 140 6 4
26 r 0410L120B 118.5 120 170 6 4
4.2
2 r 0420L020B 18.5 20 70 6 3
7 r 0420L040B 38.5 40 90 6 4
11 r 0420L060B 58.5 60 110 6 4
19 r 0420L090B 88.5 90 140 6 4
26 r 0420L120B 118.5 120 170 6 4
4.3
2 r 0430L020B 18.5 20 70 6 3
6 r 0430L040B 38.5 40 90 6 4
11 r 0430L060B 58.5 60 110 6 4
18 r 0430L090B 88.5 90 140 6 4
25 r 0430L120B 118.5 120 170 6 4
4.4
2 r 0440L020B 18.5 20 70 6 3
6 r 0440L040B 38.5 40 90 6 4
11 r 0440L060B 58.5 60 110 6 4
18 r 0440L090B 88.5 90 140 6 4
24 r 0440L120B 118.5 120 170 6 4
4.5
2 a 0450L020B 18.5 20 70 6 3
6 a 0450L040B 38.5 40 90 6 4
10 a 0450L060B 58.5 60 110 6 4
17 a 0450L090B 88.5 90 140 6 4
24 a 0450L120B 118.5 120 170 6 4
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
4.6
2 r MHS0460L020B 19 20 70 6 3
6 r 0460L040B 39 40 90 6 4
10 r 0460L060B 59 60 110 6 4
17 r 0460L090B 89 90 140 6 4
23 r 0460L120B 119 120 170 6 4
30 r 0460L150B 149 150 200 6 4
4.7
2 r 0470L020B 19 20 70 6 3
6 r 0470L040B 39 40 90 6 4
10 r 0470L060B 59 60 110 6 4
16 r 0470L090B 89 90 140 6 4
23 r 0470L120B 119 120 170 6 4
29 r 0470L150B 149 150 200 6 4
4.8
1 a 0480L020B 19 20 70 6 3
6 a 0480L040B 39 40 90 6 4
10 a 0480L060B 59 60 110 6 4
16 a 0480L090B 89 90 140 6 4
22 a 0480L120B 119 120 170 6 4
29 a 0480L150B 149 150 200 6 4
4.9
1 r 0490L020B 19 20 70 6 3
5 r 0490L040B 39 40 90 6 4
10 r 0490L060B 59 60 110 6 4
16 r 0490L090B 89 90 140 6 4
22 r 0490L120B 119 120 170 6 4
28 r 0490L150B 149 150 200 6 4
5.0
1 a 0500L020B 19 20 70 6 3
5 a 0500L040B 39 40 90 6 4
9 a 0500L060B 59 60 110 6 4
15 a 0500L090B 89 90 140 6 4
21 a 0500L120B 119 120 170 6 4
27 a 0500L150B 149 150 200 6 4
5.1
3 r 0510L030B 29.5 30 80 6 3
9 r 0510L060B 59.5 60 110 6 4
15 r 0510L090B 89.5 90 140 6 4
21 r 0510L120B 119.5 120 170 6 4
27 r 0510L150B 149.5 150 200 6 4
5.2
3 r 0520L030B 29.5 30 80 6 3
9 r 0520L060B 59.5 60 110 6 4
15 r 0520L090B 89.5 90 140 6 4
20 r 0520L120B 119.5 120 170 6 4
26 r 0520L150B 149.5 150 200 6 4
5.3
3 r 0530L030B 29.5 30 80 6 3
9 r 0530L060B 59.5 60 110 6 4
14 r 0530L090B 89.5 90 140 6 4
20 r 0530L120B 119.5 120 170 6 4
26 r 0530L150B 149.5 150 200 6 4
5.4
3 r 0540L030B 29.5 30 80 6 3
9 r 0540L060B 59.5 60 110 6 4
14 r 0540L090B 89.5 90 140 6 4
20 r 0540L120B 119.5 120 170 6 4
25 r 0540L150B 149.5 150 200 6 4
Solid Carbide Drill for Die & Mould Machining
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan.    r  : Non stock, produced to order only.
WSTAR DRILLS
Drill

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
(Note) Please contact us for any geometry that is not in this catalogue (e.g. different diameter and length).
8
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
5.5
3 a MHS0550L030B 29.5 30 80 6 3
8 a 0550L060B 59.5 60 110 6 4
14 a 0550L090B 89.5 90 140 6 4
19 a 0550L120B 119.5 120 170 6 4
25 a 0550L150B 149.5 150 200 6 4
5.6
3 r 0560L030B 30 30 80 6 3
8 r 0560L060B 60 60 110 6 4
14 r 0560L090B 90 90 140 6 4
19 r 0560L120B 120 120 170 6 4
24 r 0560L150B 150 150 200 6 4
5.7
3 r 0570L030B 30 30 80 6 3
8 r 0570L060B 60 60 110 6 4
13 r 0570L090B 90 90 140 6 4
19 r 0570L120B 120 120 170 6 4
24 r 0570L150B 150 150 200 6 4
5.8
3 a 0580L030B 30 30 80 6 3
8 a 0580L060B 60 60 110 6 4
13 a 0580L090B 90 90 140 6 4
18 a 0580L120B 120 120 170 6 4
23 a 0580L150B 150 150 200 6 4
5.9
3 r 0590L030B 30 30 80 6 3
8 r 0590L060B 60 60 110 6 4
13 r 0590L090B 90 90 140 6 4
18 r 0590L120B 120 120 170 6 4
23 r 0590L150B 150 150 200 6 4
6.0
2 a 0600L030B 30 30 80 6 3
7 a 0600L060B 60 60 110 6 4
12 a 0600L090B 90 90 140 6 4
17 a 0600L120B 120 120 170 6 4
22 a 0600L150B 150 150 200 6 4
6.1
2 r 0610L030B 28.5 30 80 8 3
7 r 0610L060B 58.5 60 110 8 4
12 r 0610L090B 88.5 90 140 8 4
17 r 0610L120B 118.5 120 170 8 4
22 r 0610L150B 148.5 150 200 8 4
6.2
2 r 0620L030B 28.5 30 80 8 3
7 r 0620L060B 58.5 60 110 8 4
12 r 0620L090B 88.5 90 140 8 4
17 r 0620L120B 118.5 120 170 8 4
21 r 0620L150B 148.5 150 200 8 4
6.3
2 r 0630L030B 28.5 30 80 8 3
7 r 0630L060B 58.5 60 110 8 4
12 r 0630L090B 88.5 90 140 8 4
16 r 0630L120B 118.5 120 170 8 4
21 r 0630L150B 148.5 150 200 8 4
6.4
2 r 0640L030B 28.5 30 80 8 3
7 r 0640L060B 58.5 60 110 8 4
11 r 0640L090B 88.5 90 140 8 4
16 r 0640L120B 118.5 120 170 8 4
21 r 0640L150B 148.5 150 200 8 4
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
6.5
2 a MHS0650L030B 28.5 30 80 8 3
6 a 0650L060B 58.5 60 110 8 4
11 a 0650L090B 88.5 90 140 8 4
16 a 0650L120B 118.5 120 170 8 4
20 a 0650L150B 148.5 150 200 8 4
6.6
2 r 0660L030B 29 30 80 8 3
6 r 0660L060B 59 60 110 8 4
11 r 0660L090B 89 90 140 8 4
16 r 0660L120B 119 120 170 8 4
20 r 0660L150B 149 150 200 8 4
28 r 0660L200B 199 200 250 8 4
6.7
2 r 0670L030B 29 30 80 8 3
6 r 0670L060B 59 60 110 8 4
11 r 0670L090B 89 90 140 8 4
15 r 0670L120B 119 120 170 8 4
20 r 0670L150B 149 150 200 8 4
27 r 0670L200B 199 200 250 8 4
6.8
2 a 0680L030B 29 30 80 8 3
6 a 0680L060B 59 60 110 8 4
11 a 0680L090B 89 90 140 8 4
15 a 0680L120B 119 120 170 8 4
19 a 0680L150B 149 150 200 8 4
27 a 0680L200B 199 200 250 8 4
6.9
2 r 0690L030B 29 30 80 8 3
6 r 0690L060B 59 60 110 8 4
10 r 0690L090B 89 90 140 8 4
15 r 0690L120B 119 120 170 8 4
19 r 0690L150B 149 150 200 8 4
26 r 0690L200B 199 200 250 8 4
7.0
2 a 0700L030B 29 30 80 8 3
6 a 0700L060B 59 60 110 8 4
10 a 0700L090B 89 90 140 8 4
14 a 0700L120B 119 120 170 8 4
19 a 0700L150B 149 150 200 8 4
26 a 0700L200B 199 200 250 8 4
7.1
2 r 0710L030B 29.5 30 80 8 3
6 r 0710L060B 59.5 60 110 8 4
10 r 0710L090B 89.5 90 140 8 4
14 r 0710L120B 119.5 120 170 8 4
19 r 0710L150B 149.5 150 200 8 4
26 r 0710L200B 199.5 200 250 8 4
7.2
2 r 0720L030B 29.5 30 80 8 3
6 r 0720L060B 59.5 60 110 8 4
10 r 0720L090B 89.5 90 140 8 4
14 r 0720L120B 119.5 120 170 8 4
18 r 0720L150B 149.5 150 200 8 4
25 r 0720L200B 199.5 200 250 8 4
Drill
Dia.
D1
Hole

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
9
MHS
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
7.3
2 r MHS0730L030B 29.5 30 80 8 3
6 r 0730L060B 59.5 60 110 8 4
10 r 0730L090B 89.5 90 140 8 4
14 r 0730L120B 119.5 120 170 8 4
18 r 0730L150B 149.5 150 200 8 4
25 r 0730L200B 199.5 200 250 8 4
7.4
1 r 0740L030B 29.5 30 80 8 3
6 r 0740L060B 59.5 60 110 8 4
10 r 0740L090B 89.5 90 140 8 4
14 r 0740L120B 119.5 120 170 8 4
18 r 0740L150B 149.5 150 200 8 4
24 r 0740L200B 199.5 200 250 8 4
7.5
1 a 0750L030B 29.5 30 80 8 3
5 a 0750L060B 59.5 60 110 8 4
9 a 0750L090B 89.5 90 140 8 4
13 a 0750L120B 119.5 120 170 8 4
17 a 0750L150B 149.5 150 200 8 4
24 a 0750L200B 199.5 200 250 8 4
7.6
1 r 0760L030B 30 30 80 8 3
5 r 0760L060B 60 60 110 8 4
9 r 0760L090B 90 90 140 8 4
13 r 0760L120B 120 120 170 8 4
17 r 0760L150B 150 150 200 8 4
24 r 0760L200B 200 200 250 8 4
30 r 0760L250B 250 250 300 8 4
7.7
1 r 0770L030B 30 30 80 8 3
5 r 0770L060B 60 60 110 8 4
9 r 0770L090B 90 90 140 8 4
13 r 0770L120B 120 120 170 8 4
17 r 0770L150B 150 150 200 8 4
23 r 0770L200B 200 200 250 8 4
30 r 0770L250B 250 250 300 8 4
7.8
1 a 0780L030B 30 30 80 8 3
5 a 0780L060B 60 60 110 8 4
9 a 0780L090B 90 90 140 8 4
13 a 0780L120B 120 120 170 8 4
17 a 0780L150B 150 150 200 8 4
23 a 0780L200B 200 200 250 8 4
30 a 0780L250B 250 250 300 8 4
7.9
1 r 0790L030B 30 30 80 8 3
5 r 0790L060B 60 60 110 8 4
9 r 0790L090B 90 90 140 8 4
13 r 0790L120B 120 120 170 8 4
16 r 0790L150B 150 150 200 8 4
23 r 0790L200B 200 200 250 8 4
29 r 0790L250B 250 250 300 8 4
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
8.0
1 a MHS0800L030B 30 30 80 8 3
5 a 0800L060B 60 60 110 8 4
9 a 0800L090B 90 90 140 8 4
12 a 0800L120B 120 120 170 8 4
16 a 0800L150B 150 150 200 8 4
22 a 0800L200B 200 200 250 8 4
29 a 0800L250B 250 250 300 8 4
8.1
2 r 0810L040B 38.5 40 100 10 3
8 r 0810L090B 88.5 90 150 10 4
12 r 0810L120B 118.5 120 180 10 4
16 r 0810L150B 148.5 150 210 10 4
22 r 0810L200B 198.5 200 260 10 4
28 r 0810L250B 248.5 250 310 10 4
8.2
2 r 0820L040B 38.5 40 100 10 3
8 r 0820L090B 88.5 90 150 10 4
12 r 0820L120B 118.5 120 180 10 4
16 r 0820L150B 148.5 150 210 10 4
22 r 0820L200B 198.5 200 260 10 4
28 r 0820L250B 248.5 250 310 10 4
8.3
2 r 0830L040B 38.5 40 100 10 3
8 r 0830L090B 88.5 90 150 10 4
12 r 0830L120B 118.5 120 180 10 4
15 r 0830L150B 148.5 150 210 10 4
21 r 0830L200B 198.5 200 260 10 4
27 r 0830L250B 248.5 250 310 10 4
8.4
2 r 0840L040B 38.5 40 100 10 3
8 r 0840L090B 88.5 90 150 10 4
12 r 0840L120B 118.5 120 180 10 4
15 r 0840L150B 148.5 150 210 10 4
21 r 0840L200B 198.5 200 260 10 4
27 r 0840L250B 248.5 250 310 10 4
8.5
2 a 0850L040B 38.5 40 100 10 3
8 a 0850L090B 88.5 90 150 10 4
11 a 0850L120B 118.5 120 180 10 4
15 a 0850L150B 148.5 150 210 10 4
21 a 0850L200B 198.5 200 260 10 4
27 a 0850L250B 248.5 250 310 10 4
8.6
2 r 0860L040B 39 40 100 10 3
8 r 0860L090B 89 90 150 10 4
11 r 0860L120B 119 120 180 10 4
15 r 0860L150B 149 150 210 10 4
21 r 0860L200B 199 200 260 10 4
26 r 0860L250B 249 250 310 10 4
8.7
2 r 0870L040B 39 40 100 10 3
8 r 0870L090B 89 90 150 10 4
11 r 0870L120B 119 120 180 10 4
15 r 0870L150B 149 150 210 10 4
20 r 0870L200B 199 200 260 10 4
26 r 0870L250B 249 250 310 10 4
Solid Carbide Drill for Die & Mould Machining
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan.    r  : Non stock, produced to order only.
WSTAR DRILLS
Drill

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
(Note) Please contact us for any geometry that is not in this catalogue (e.g. different diameter and length).
10
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
8.8
2 a MHS0880L040B 39 40 100 10 3
8 a 0880L090B 89 90 150 10 4
11 a 0880L120B 119 120 180 10 4
14 a 0880L150B 149 150 210 10 4
20 a 0880L200B 199 200 260 10 4
26 a 0880L250B 249 250 310 10 4
8.9
2 r 0890L040B 39 40 100 10 3
7 r 0890L090B 89 90 150 10 4
11 r 0890L120B 119 120 180 10 4
14 r 0890L150B 149 150 210 10 4
20 r 0890L200B 199 200 260 10 4
25 r 0890L250B 249 250 310 10 4
9.0
2 a 0900L040B 39 40 100 10 3
7 a 0900L090B 89 90 150 10 4
11 a 0900L120B 119 120 180 10 4
14 a 0900L150B 149 150 210 10 4
20 a 0900L200B 199 200 260 10 4
25 a 0900L250B 249 250 310 10 4
9.1
2 r 0910L040B 39.5 40 100 10 3
7 r 0910L090B 89.5 90 150 10 4
11 r 0910L120B 119.5 120 180 10 4
14 r 0910L150B 149.5 150 210 10 4
19 r 0910L200B 199.5 200 260 10 4
25 r 0910L250B 249.5 250 310 10 4
30 r 0910L300B 299.5 300 360 10 4
9.2
2 r 0920L040B 39.5 40 100 10 3
7 r 0920L090B 89.5 90 150 10 4
10 r 0920L120B 119.5 120 180 10 4
14 r 0920L150B 149.5 150 210 10 4
19 r 0920L200B 199.5 200 260 10 4
25 r 0920L250B 249.5 250 310 10 4
30 r 0920L300B 299.5 300 360 10 4
9.3
2 r 0930L040B 39.5 40 100 10 3
7 r 0930L090B 89.5 90 150 10 4
10 r 0930L120B 119.5 120 180 10 4
14 r 0930L150B 149.5 150 210 10 4
19 r 0930L200B 199.5 200 260 10 4
24 r 0930L250B 249.5 250 310 10 4
30 r 0930L300B 299.5 300 360 10 4
9.4
2 r 0940L040B 39.5 40 100 10 3
7 r 0940L090B 89.5 90 150 10 4
10 r 0940L120B 119.5 120 180 10 4
13 r 0940L150B 149.5 150 210 10 4
19 r 0940L200B 199.5 200 260 10 4
24 r 0940L250B 249.5 250 310 10 4
29 r 0940L300B 299.5 300 360 10 4
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
9.5
2 a MHS0950L040B 39.5 40 100 10 3
7 a 0950L090B 89.5 90 150 10 4
10 a 0950L120B 119.5 120 180 10 4
13 a 0950L150B 149.5 150 210 10 4
18 a 0950L200B 199.5 200 260 10 4
24 a 0950L250B 249.5 250 310 10 4
29 a 0950L300B 299.5 300 360 10 4
9.6
2 r 0960L040B 40 40 100 10 3
7 r 0960L090B 90 90 150 10 4
10 r 0960L120B 120 120 180 10 4
13 r 0960L150B 150 150 210 10 4
18 r 0960L200B 200 200 260 10 4
24 r 0960L250B 250 250 310 10 4
29 r 0960L300B 300 300 360 10 4
9.7
2 r 0970L040B 40 40 100 10 3
7 r 0970L090B 90 90 150 10 4
10 r 0970L120B 120 120 180 10 4
13 r 0970L150B 150 150 210 10 4
18 r 0970L200B 200 200 260 10 4
23 r 0970L250B 250 250 310 10 4
28 r 0970L300B 300 300 360 10 4
9.8
2 a 0980L040B 40 40 100 10 3
7 a 0980L090B 90 90 150 10 4
10 a 0980L120B 120 120 180 10 4
13 a 0980L150B 150 150 210 10 4
18 a 0980L200B 200 200 260 10 4
23 a 0980L250B 250 250 310 10 4
28 a 0980L300B 300 300 360 10 4
9.9
2 r 0990L040B 40 40 100 10 3
7 r 0990L090B 90 90 150 10 4
10 r 0990L120B 120 120 180 10 4
13 r 0990L150B 150 150 210 10 4
18 r 0990L200B 200 200 260 10 4
23 r 0990L250B 250 250 310 10 4
28 r 0990L300B 300 300 360 10 4
10.0
1 a 1000L040B 40 40 100 10 3
6 a 1000L090B 90 90 150 10 4
9 a 1000L120B 120 120 180 10 4
12 a 1000L150B 150 150 210 10 4
17 a 1000L200B 200 200 260 10 4
22 a 1000L250B 250 250 310 10 4
27 a 1000L300B 300 300 360 10 4
10.1
1 r 1010L040B 38.5 40 100 12 3
6 r 1010L090B 88.5 90 150 12 4
9 r 1010L120B 118.5 120 180 12 4
12 r 1010L150B 148.5 150 210 12 4
17 r 1010L200B 198.5 200 260 12 4
22 r 1010L250B 248.5 250 310 12 4
27 r 1010L300B 298.5 300 360 12 4
Drill
Dia.
D1
Hole

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
11
MHS
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
10.2
1 r MHS1020L040B 38.5 40 100 12 3
6 r 1020L090B 88.5 90 150 12 4
9 r 1020L120B 118.5 120 180 12 4
12 r 1020L150B 148.5 150 210 12 4
17 r 1020L200B 198.5 200 260 12 4
22 r 1020L250B 248.5 250 310 12 4
27 r 1020L300B 298.5 300 360 12 4
10.3
1 r 1030L040B 38.5 40 100 12 3
6 r 1030L090B 88.5 90 150 12 4
9 r 1030L120B 118.5 120 180 12 4
12 r 1030L150B 148.5 150 210 12 4
17 r 1030L200B 198.5 200 260 12 4
22 r 1030L250B 248.5 250 310 12 4
26 r 1030L300B 298.5 300 360 12 4
10.4
1 r 1040L040B 38.5 40 100 12 3
6 r 1040L090B 88.5 90 150 12 4
9 r 1040L120B 118.5 120 180 12 4
12 r 1040L150B 148.5 150 210 12 4
17 r 1040L200B 198.5 200 260 12 4
21 r 1040L250B 248.5 250 310 12 4
26 r 1040L300B 298.5 300 360 12 4
10.5
1 a 1050L040B 38.5 40 100 12 3
6 a 1050L090B 88.5 90 150 12 4
9 a 1050L120B 118.5 120 180 12 4
12 a 1050L150B 148.5 150 210 12 4
16 a 1050L200B 198.5 200 260 12 4
21 a 1050L250B 248.5 250 310 12 4
26 a 1050L300B 298.5 300 360 12 4
10.6
1 r 1060L040B 39 40 100 12 3
6 r 1060L090B 89 90 150 12 4
9 r 1060L120B 119 120 180 12 4
12 r 1060L150B 149 150 210 12 4
16 r 1060L200B 199 200 260 12 4
21 r 1060L250B 249 250 310 12 4
26 r 1060L300B 299 300 360 12 4
10.7
1 r 1070L040B 39 40 100 12 3
6 r 1070L090B 89 90 150 12 4
9 r 1070L120B 119 120 180 12 4
11 r 1070L150B 149 150 210 12 4
16 r 1070L200B 199 200 260 12 4
21 r 1070L250B 249 250 310 12 4
25 r 1070L300B 299 300 360 12 4
10.8
1 a 1080L040B 39 40 100 12 3
6 a 1080L090B 89 90 150 12 4
9 a 1080L120B 119 120 180 12 4
11 a 1080L150B 149 150 210 12 4
16 a 1080L200B 199 200 260 12 4
21 a 1080L250B 249 250 310 12 4
25 a 1080L300B 299 300 360 12 4
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
10.9
1 r MHS1090L040B 39 40 100 12 3
6 r 1090L090B 89 90 150 12 4
8 r 1090L120B 119 120 180 12 4
11 r 1090L150B 149 150 210 12 4
16 r 1090L200B 199 200 260 12 4
20 r 1090L250B 249 250 310 12 4
25 r 1090L300B 299 300 360 12 4
11.0
1 a 1100L040B 39 40 100 12 3
6 a 1100L090B 89 90 150 12 4
8 a 1100L120B 119 120 180 12 4
11 a 1100L150B 149 150 210 12 4
16 a 1100L200B 199 200 260 12 4
20 a 1100L250B 249 250 310 12 4
25 a 1100L300B 299 300 360 12 4
11.1
1 r 1110L040B 39.5 40 100 12 3
6 r 1110L090B 89.5 90 150 12 4
8 r 1110L120B 119.5 120 180 12 4
11 r 1110L150B 149.5 150 210 12 4
15 r 1110L200B 199.5 200 260 12 4
20 r 1110L250B 249.5 250 310 12 4
24 r 1110L300B 299.5 300 360 12 4
11.2
1 r 1120L040B 39.5 40 100 12 3
5 r 1120L090B 89.5 90 150 12 4
8 r 1120L120B 119.5 120 180 12 4
11 r 1120L150B 149.5 150 210 12 4
15 r 1120L200B 199.5 200 260 12 4
20 r 1120L250B 249.5 250 310 12 4
24 r 1120L300B 299.5 300 360 12 4
11.3
1 r 1130L040B 39.5 40 100 12 3
5 r 1130L090B 89.5 90 150 12 4
8 r 1130L120B 119.5 120 180 12 4
11 r 1130L150B 149.5 150 210 12 4
15 r 1130L200B 199.5 200 260 12 4
20 r 1130L250B 249.5 250 310 12 4
24 r 1130L300B 299.5 300 360 12 4
11.4
1 r 1140L040B 39.5 40 100 12 3
5 r 1140L090B 89.5 90 150 12 4
8 r 1140L120B 119.5 120 180 12 4
11 r 1140L150B 149.5 150 210 12 4
15 r 1140L200B 199.5 200 260 12 4
19 r 1140L250B 249.5 250 310 12 4
24 r 1140L300B 299.5 300 360 12 4
11.5
1 a 1150L040B 39.5 40 100 12 3
5 a 1150L090B 89.5 90 150 12 4
8 a 1150L120B 119.5 120 180 12 4
10 a 1150L150B 149.5 150 210 12 4
15 a 1150L200B 199.5 200 260 12 4
19 a 1150L250B 249.5 250 310 12 4
24 a 1150L300B 299.5 300 360 12 4
Solid Carbide Drill for Die & Mould Machining
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan.    r  : Non stock, produced to order only.
WSTAR DRILLS
Drill

Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
Int.
(Note) Please contact us for any geometry that is not in this catalogue (e.g. different diameter and length).
12
VP
15
TF
L3 L2 L1 D4
11.6
1 r MHS1160L040B 40 40 100 12 3
5 r 1160L090B 90 90 150 12 4
8 r 1160L120B 120 120 180 12 4
10 r 1160L150B 150 150 210 12 4
15 r 1160L200B 200 200 260 12 4
19 r 1160L250B 250 250 310 12 4
23 r 1160L300B 300 300 360 12 4
11.7
1 r 1170L040B 40 40 100 12 3
5 r 1170L090B 90 90 150 12 4
8 r 1170L120B 120 120 180 12 4
10 r 1170L150B 150 150 210 12 4
15 r 1170L200B 200 200 260 12 4
19 r 1170L250B 250 250 310 12 4
23 r 1170L300B 300 300 360 12 4
11.8
1 a 1180L040B 40 40 100 12 3
5 a 1180L090B 90 90 150 12 4
8 a 1180L120B 120 120 180 12 4
10 a 1180L150B 150 150 210 12 4
14 a 1180L200B 200 200 260 12 4
19 a 1180L250B 250 250 310 12 4
23 a 1180L300B 300 300 360 12 4
11.9
1 r 1190L040B 40 40 100 12 3
5 r 1190L090B 90 90 150 12 4
8 r 1190L120B 120 120 180 12 4
10 r 1190L150B 150 150 210 12 4
14 r 1190L200B 200 200 260 12 4
19 r 1190L250B 250 250 310 12 4
23 r 1190L300B 300 300 360 12 4
12.0
1 a 1200L040B 40 40 100 12 3
5 a 1200L090B 90 90 150 12 4
7 a 1200L120B 120 120 180 12 4
10 a 1200L150B 150 150 210 12 4
14 a 1200L200B 200 200 260 12 4
18 a 1200L250B 250 250 310 12 4
22 a 1200L300B 300 300 360 12 4
Drill
Dia.
D1
Hole